5.

Lgrdag den 15. januar kl. 1030

Navn
1 Jannik Madsen
2 Casper Lund
3 Felix Erichsen
4 Monica Watz
5 Magnus Rehnquist
6 Mia Madsen
7 Andreas Andreasen
8 Anton Vinther Petersen
9 Mikkel Hardo
10 Benjamin Kristensen
11 Cecilie Dam
12 Niclas Rasmussen
13 Oliver Wulff kristensen
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sgndag den 16. kl 1030
Navn
1 Magnus Rehnquist
2 Karen Kaergaard Nielsen
3 Sofie Keergaard Nielsen
4 Monica Schak Nielsen
5 Tobias Bryde
6 Thomas MK Jensen
7 Lotte Liv Jensen
8 Kim Lomholt
9 Buster Mads Christensen
10 Malde Novak
11 Noah Saito Abrahamsen
12 Simon Jeppesen
13 Niclas Buch Widell
14 Andreas Andreasen
15 Oliver Ankerdal
16 Laura G Thomsen
17 Lasse G Thomsen
18 Sebastian Holst
19 Leerke Birkelund
20

13

19

Klub

Silkeborg Bowling Team
M.B.K 07

M.B.K 07
Ravnsborg
Brasilia

HUK96

Stars and strikes
Brasilia

BK Naestved
H.U.K 96
Trekanten
Brasilia

Stars and strikes

Klub

Brasilia

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

Sydjysk Bowlingteam
HUK 96

Ravnsborg

Haslev bowlingklub
Ravnsborg

Stars and strikes
Stars and strikes
Stars and strikes
Stars and strikes
Sydjysk Bowlingteam
Sydjysk Bowlingteam
Sydjysk Bowlingteam
H.U.K 96

Sydjysk Bowlingteam

Medlemsnummer
170803-JAMA
020609-CALU
070109-FEER
020908-MOWA
020307-MARE
110903-MIMA
221101-ANAN
281204-ANPE
180904-MIHA
160406-BEKR
171001-CEDA
181203-NIRA
170902-OLKR

Medlemsnummer
020307-MARE
300905-KANI
300905-SONI
291207-MONI
290907-TOBR
301198-THJE
050404-LOJE
150405-KILO
231208-BUCH
120704-MANO
240712-NOAB
090614-SUE
010807-NIWI
221101-ANAN
240909-OLAN
070807-LATH
060310-LATH
130707-SEHO

Gruppe
ynglinge
Junior
Junior
junior
Junior
ynglinge
u23
Ynglinge
Ynglinge
Ynglinge
u23
Ynglinge
u23

Gruppe
Junior
Ynglinge
Ynglinge
Junior

Junior

u23

Ynglinge
Junior

Junior
Ynglinge
Mikropuslinge
Mikropuslinge
Junior

u23

puslinge
Junior
puslinge
Junior

Snit

164

94
126
133
188
173
202
201
181
187
188
182
195

Snit
188
169
172
171
188
187
173
180
171
181

84
59
98
202
140
152
134
180

O 0O NO U WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

O 00 N O U1 B WN -

L R e N~ il < T
SOV ®NOUAWRNRO

Lgrdag den 15. januar ki 1300
Navn

Monica Watz

Andreas Andreasen

Anton Vinther Petersen
Mikkel Hardo

Benjamin Kristensen

Cecilie Dam

Niclas Rasmussen

Oliver Wulff kristensen

Sgndag den 16. kl 1300
Navn

Magnus Rehnquist
Nicolas Carter

Karen Keergaard Nielsen
Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Monica Schak Nielsen
Tobias Bryde

Thomas MK Jensen
Carl Rundkvist

Lotte Liv Jensen

Emil Frandsen

Kim Lomholt

Morten Holm Poulsen
Buster Mads Christensen
Malde Novak

Sebastian Holst

Oliver Ankerdal

Laura G Thomsen
Lasse G Thomsen
Laerke Birkelund

Maja Lentoft

20

Klub

Ravnsborg

Stars and strikes
Brasilia

BK Naestved
H.U.K 96
Trekanten
Brasilia

Stars and strikes

Klub

Brasilia

Ravnsborg

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

Sydjysk Bowlingteam
Ravnsborg

HUK 96

Trekanten
Ravnsborg
Ravnsborg

Haslev bowlingklub
Ravnsborg

H.U.K 96

Sydjysk Bowlingteam
Sydjysk Bowlingteam
Sydjysk Bowlingteam
Sydjysk Bowlingteam
HUK 96

Medlemsnummer
020908-MOWA
221101-ANAN
281204-ANPE
180904-MIHA
160406-BEKR
171001-CEDA
181203-NIRA
170902-OLKR

Medlemsnummer
020307-MARE
221204-NICA
300905-KANI
300905-SONI
291207-MONI
290907-TOBR
301198-THJE
210104-CARU
050404-LOJE
230206-EMFR
150405-KILO
160705-MOPO
231208-BUCH
120704-MANO
130707-SEHO
240909-OLAN
070807-LATH
060310-LATH

090806-MALD

Gruppe
junior
u23
Ynglinge
Ynglinge
ynglinge
u23
Ynglinge
u23

Gruppe
Junior
Ynglinge
Ynglinge
Ynglinge
Junior
Junior
u23
ynglinge
Ynglinge
ynglinge
Junior
ynglinge
Junior
Ynglinge
Junior
puslinge
Junior
puslinge

ynglinge

Snit
133
202
201
181
187
188
182
195

Snit
188
210
169
172
171
188
187
172
173
187
180
174
171
181
180
140
152
134

171



